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Financial Services Litigation Symposium
October 16, 2014

Katten will present the Financial Services Litigation Symposium at 9:00 a.m. on Thursday, October 
16. Katten partners and industry professionals will discuss a wide range of litigation issues inherent in 
the financial services industry arising from:

● dark pools and high-frequency trading;

● white collar and regulatory matters;

● securities and class actions in the wake of the Halliburton/Morrison cases;

● significant commercial litigation matters; and

● ethics and privilege concerns specific to in-house counsel.

To register for the Symposium, click here.

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

Christian T. Kemnitz
+1.312.902.5379
christian.kemnitz@katten.com

Anthony L. Paccione
+1.212.940.8502
anthony.paccione@katten.com

Scott A. Resnik
+1.212.940.8543
scott.resnik@katten.com
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Michael I. Verde
+1.212.940.8541
michael.verde@katten.com

David A. Crichlow
+1.212.940.8941
david.crichlow@katten.com

Michael M. Rosensaft
+1.212.940.6631
michael.rosensaft@katten.com

David L. Goldberg
+1.212.940.6787
david.goldberg@katten.com

Alan J. Brudner
+1.212.940.6362
alan.brudner@katten.com
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